
PRODUCT INFORMATION

KraftPak is a single-ply uncoated unbleached kraft paperboard that offers  
a consistent and uniform surface with an attractive natural brown appearance. 
The unique look and feel truly delivers the ideal combination  
of sustainability and durability to help stand out.

KraftPak is a versatile, sustainable fit in a wide variety of applications.

SUGGESTED USES l Automotive l Clothing tags l Filter frames 

l Wedding stationery l Beverage carriers l Wines and spirits  
l Dry and prepared food l Food service/carry-out l Gift boxes  

l Health and beauty l Slip sheets/partitions l Sporting goods

STOCK SCHEDULE

PROCESS SUITABILITY

Suitable for die cutting, embossing, foil laminating, flexo, letterpress, paper laminating, screen printing and litho printing. 

381
258
l

432
288

457
302
l

508
332
l

micron
gsm

720 x 1020 mm

559
356

610
380
l

660
410
l

l Available from stock for next day delivery subject to availability
All other weights available from mill makings, please enquire for details.

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information

258

381

5.8

11.8

5.4

8.0

288

432

5.8

16.2

6.4

10.2

302

457

5.8

19.6

8.3

12.8

332

508

5.8

26.5

10.8

16.9

Grammage (gsm)

Thickness (mic)

Moisture Content (%)

Stiffness (Taber 15°) (mNm)

MD

CD

GM

356

559

5.8

30.9

14.2

21.0

380

610

5.8

38.2

17.2

25.6

410

660

5.8

45.1

21.1

30.8

Respectivity

258

40

40

450

0.35

288

40

40

380

0.35

302

40

40

380

0.35

332

40

40

380

0.35

Grammage (gsm)

Cobb (2min.)

ZDT (kPa)

Coefficient of Friction (CoF)

Top

Bottom

356

40

40

340

0.35

380

40

40

340

0.35

410

40

40

310

0.35

Smoothness & Permeability

258

380

370

15

4.9

288

390

380

15

5.7

302

400

390

15

5.9

332

405

395

15

6.1

Grammage (gsm)

Sheffield (SU)

Gurely Porosity (sec/100ml)

Tear (N)

Top

Bottom

356

390

380

10

6.9

380

395

385

10

7.3

410

400

390

10

8.2MD

Values are subject to change without notice.



K
ra

ftp
ak

 2
0
2
5

ENVIRONMENTAL CREDENTIALS

The CO2 emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, 
directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.

www.paper.co.uk

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.


