

PRODUCT INFORMATION

KraftPak is a single-ply uncoated unbleached kraft paperboard that offers a consistent and uniform surface with an attractive natural brown appearance. The unique look and feel truly delivers the ideal combination of sustainability and durability to help stand out.

KraftPak is a versatile, sustainable fit in a wide variety of applications.

SUGGESTED USES ● Automotive ● Clothing tags ● Filter frames

- Wedding stationery Beverage carriers Wines and spirits
- Dry and prepared food Food service/carry-out Gift boxes
- Health and beauty Slip sheets/partitions Sporting goods



PROCESS SUITABILITY

Suitable for die cutting, embossing, foil laminating, flexo, letterpress, paper laminating, screen printing and litho printing.

STOCK SCHEDULE

micron	381	432	457	508	559	610	660
gsm	258	288	302	332	356	380	410
720 x 1020 mm	•		•	•		•	•

• Available from stock for next day delivery subject to availability All other weights available from mill makings, please enquire for details.

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information									
Grammage (gsm)		258	288	302	332	356	380	410	
Thickness (mic)		381	432	457	508	559	610	660	
Moisture Content (%)		5.8	5.8	5.8	5.8	5.8	5.8	5.8	
Stiffness (Taber 15°) (mNm)	MD	11.8	16.2	19.6	26.5	30.9	38.2	45.1	
	CD	5.4	6.4	8.3	10.8	14.2	17.2	21.1	
	GM	8.0	10.2	12.8	16.9	21.0	25.6	30.8	

Respectivity									
Grammage (gsm)		258	288	302	332	356	380	410	
Cobb (2min.)	Тор	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	
	Bottom	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	
ZDT (kPa)		450	380	380	380	340	340	310	
Coefficient of Friction (CoF)		0.35	0.35	0.35	0.35	0.35	0.35	0.35	

Smoothness & Permeability									
Grammage (gsm)		258	288	302	332	356	380	410	
Sheffield (SU)	Тор	380	390	400	405	390	395	400	
	Bottom	370	380	390	395	380	385	390	
Gurely Porosity (sec/100ml)		15	15	15	15	10	10	10	
Tear (N)	MD	4.9	5.7	5.9	6.1	6.9	7.3	8.2	

Values are subject to change without notice.

ENVIRONMENTAL CREDENTIALS





The ${\rm CO^2}$ emissions from this product can be mitigated through the Carbon Capture® programme, directly supporting the work of the Woodland Trust.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

